
 

December  6th - 7th 
 
 
Friday, December 6: 

Oregon vs. Utah (Santa Clara ) 8:00 pm   
 
Saturday, December 7: 

Baylor vs. Oklahoma (Arlington) 12:00 pm   
LA Lafayette @Appalachian State 12:00 pm  
Central Michigan vs. Miami Ohio (Detroit) 12:00 pm   
 
UAB @ Florida Atlantic 1:30 pm   
 
Cincinnati @ Memphis 3:30 pm   
 

Georgia vs. LSU (Atlanta ) 4:00 pm  

Hawaii @ Boise State 4:00 pm   

Southern @ Alcorn 4:00 pm   
 

Clemson vs. Virginia (Charlotte ) 7:30 pm   
 
Ohio State vs. Wisconsin (Indianapolis ) 8:00 pm   
 
 

Saturday, December 14: 
Army vs. Navy (Philadelphia) 3:00 pm  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

• All Times Eastern • Prepared by @hughgamble3 
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TV Schedule Dec.  6th - 14th

Game and Date TimeConference Channel

Saturday, December 7th

Saturday, December 14th

Baylor vs. Oklahoma (Arlington)
LA Lafayette @Appalachian State
Central Michigan vs. Miami Ohio (Detroit)

UAB @ Florida Atlantic

Cincinnati @ Memphis

Georgia vs. LSU (Atlanta)
Hawaii @ Boise State
Southern @ Alcorn

Clemson vs. Virginia (Charlotte)

Ohio State vs. Wisconsin (Indianapolis)

Army vs. Navy ( Philadelphia )

11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 

12:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

Friday, December 6th
Oregon vs. Utah ( Santa Clara ) 8:30 PM


