YELLOW H/MMER® COLLEGE FOOTBALL

@HUGHGAMBLE3

TV SCHEDULE DEC. 6TH - 14TH

Game and Date	Conference	Time	Channel
Friday, December 6th			
Oregon vs. Utah (Santa Clara)		8:30 PM	abc
Saturday, December 7th			
Baylor vs. Oklahoma (Arlington)		11:00 AM	abc
LA Lafayette @Appalachian State		11:00 AM	ESPN
Central Michigan vs. Miami Ohio (Detroit)		11:00 AM	257 11 2
UAB @ Florida Atlantic	en la companya de la	12:30 PM	CBS SPORTS NETWORK
Cincinnati @ Memphis	AMERÎCAN	2:30 PM	abc
Georgia vs. LSU (Atlanta)		3:00 PM	●CBS
Hawaii @ Boise State	MOUNTAIN - WEST	3:00 PM	ESFN
Southern @ Alcorn	XSWAC	3:00 PM) ESFA
Clemson vs. Virginia (Charlotte)	ACC	6:30 PM	abc
Ohio State vs. Wisconsin (Indianapolis)	BIG	7:00 PM	FOX
Saturday, December 14th			
Army vs. Navy (Philadelphia)		2:00 PM	●CBS